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Description

198706160001
93520

06/16/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

136 103

198710080003
21470

10/08/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

154 629

198706030001
78940

06/03/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

133 756 Lot#:28
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
2ND SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 103,
PAGE 731

198706160001
94630

06/16/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

136 103 Lot#:34
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES
VOLUME
103/123, PAGE
734/340

198709020002
83850

09/02/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES
RE

148 888 11 40 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
W RIDGE

198710080003
20600

10/08/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

154 629 Lot#:76
Desc:VOLUME
116/120, PAGE
839/26

198712030003
74720

12/03/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

162 99 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Desc:VOLUME
147, PAGE 592

198703200000
92070

03/20/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

120 625 Lot#:14
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 103,
PAGE 737

198703200000
92210

03/20/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

120 622 Lot#:15
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 94,
PAGE 883

198706030001
78850

06/03/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

133 758 Lot#:14
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 82,
PAGE 732

198708140002
61040

08/14/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

145 794 Lot#:75
Desc:MORTGA
GE VOLUME
127, PAGE 991

198708280002
78280

08/28/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

148 33 Lot#:28
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 95,
PAGE 360



198710140003
26150

10/14/1987
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

155 204 11 40 Lot#:4 Book:11
Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
W RIDGE


