Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Sec	= 2; Date	Recorded	= 1987; N	ame= AC	TON HOM	ES INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706160001 93520	06/16/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	136	103				
198710080003 21470	10/08/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	154	629				
198706030001 78940	06/03/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	133	756				Lot#:28 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 2ND SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 103, PAGE 731
198706160001 94630	06/16/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	136	103				Lot#:34 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES VOLUME 103/123, PAGE 734/340
198709020002 83850	09/02/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES RE	148	888	11	40		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO W RIDGE
198710080003 20600	10/08/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	154	629				Lot#:76 Desc:VOLUME 116/120, PAGE 839/26
198712030003 74720	12/03/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	162	99				Lot#:10 Blk:2 Desc:VOLUME 147, PAGE 592
198703200000 92070	03/20/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	120	625				Lot#:14 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES MORTGAGE VOLUME 103, PAGE 737
198703200000 92210	03/20/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	120	622				Lot#:15 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES MORTGAGE VOLUME 94, PAGE 883
198706030001 78850	06/03/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	133	758				Lot#:14 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE MORTGAGE VOLUME 82, PAGE 732
198708140002 61040	08/14/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	145	794				Lot#:75 Desc:MORTGA GE VOLUME 127, PAGE 991
198708280002 78280	08/28/1987 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	148	33				Lot#:28 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE MORTGAGE VOLUME 95, PAGE 360

	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	155	204	11	40	Lot#:4 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO
								W RIDGE